
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not classified (67% = 8 Laps)

No.

19

46

17

94

14

20

34

12

66

111

31

79

55

71

48

555

25

Licence No

6324

6455

5745

5754

6216

1614

5786

2284

6063

2834

6675

1961

1963

4814

5461

7277

Name

Kwando Mokoena

Leyton Fourie

Troy Dolinschek

Tate Bishop

Aqil Alibai

Jarred Waberski

Kai Van Zijl

Daniele Patrizi

Julius Schwager

Michele Patrizi

Tristan Coertze

Mandla Mlangeni

Luviwe Sambudla

Kyle Visser

Denis Joubert

Sebastian Smith

Nikolas Roos

Class

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Mini Rok

Points

35

32

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

15

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

9

3

Best Tm

46.861

46.996

47.042

46.969

46.982

46.936

47.081

47.118

47.192

48.039

48.302

49.558

49.319

46.818

47.252

47.174

47.721

In Lap

2

6

5

4

10

6

3

4

3

7

3

7

8

5

4

4

3

Total Tm

9:30.025

9:30.089

9:30.304

9:30.358

9:30.865

9:31.106

9:34.480

9:37.138

9:44.569

9:47.414

9:57.748

10:02.185

10:02.327

9:46.530

9:54.681

7:20.760

2:28.298

Diff

0.064

0.279

0.333

0.840

1.081

4.455

7.113

14.544

17.389

27.723

32.160

32.302

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

9 Laps

Gap

0.064

0.215

0.054

0.507

0.241

3.374

2.658

7.431

2.845

10.334

4.437

0.142

1 Lap

8.151

2 Laps

6 Laps

Chassis

FA Kart

Kosmic

Kosmic

Praga

FA Kart

Kosmic

Zanardi

FA Kart

Zanardi

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#31, 66 & 555 - 10sec Penalty - Nose cone infringement.

Printed: 5/20/2017 2:06:28 PM

Chief Timekeeper: Craig Lavis

C.O.C.

All results are provisional pending incident and technical reports.
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Licensed to:  WPMC-Karting

Margin of Victory

0.064

Avg. Speed

77.302

Best Lap Tm

46.818

Best Speed

78.431

Best Lap by

71 - Kyle Visser

4th Karting Reg/Club & Mini Rok Nat.

Mini Rok

Mini Rok - Race 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:40:08

Killarney Kart Circuit 1.020 km

5/20/2017 01:45 PM


